
              SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

                                                    DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  

                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MD POSTGRADUATES -  April  2017  
DATE  DAY  TOPIC  CANDIDATE  FACULTY 

MODERATOR 

01.04.17 Saturday  WIDAL Presentation  (Preparation on 

Friday31.03.2017) 

ALL PGs  Dr. Sneka 

03.04.17 Monday   Journal club Dr. Shaweez  Dr. Sangamithra 

04.04.17 

 

Tuesday  ELISA – Discussion and Hands on 

Group discussion   

 ALL PGs  Dr. Manonmoney 

05.04.17 Wednesday  Minor Serological test (bacterial) 

CRP,ASO,RA  Group discussion   

ALL PGs  Dr. Subha 

06.04.17 Thursday    Minor Serological test (Viral) 

TriDOT, HBsAg, Dengu, etc. 

 ALL PGs Dr. Sangamithra 

07.04.17 Friday  Library / Academic society meeting  ALL PGs  

10.04.17 Monday   Model Practical Examination   Day -1   

Dr. Anitha 

  

 

 

Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

Dr. UmaMaheswari 

 Dr. Subha 
11.04.17 Tuesday   Model Practical Examination   Day -2 

12.04.17 Wednesday   Model Practical Examination   Day -3 

13.04.17 Thursday   Basis concepts of fungal diagnosis – 

Group discussion  

ALL PGs Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

 

15.04.17 Saturday  Germ  tube technique ALL PGs  Dr. Sangamithra 

17.04.17 

 

Monday  Journal club Dr. Stephen Dr. UmaMaheswari 

 

18.04.17 Tuesday   Dalmou technidue  ALL PGs Dr. UmaMaheswari 

 

19.04.17 

 

Wednesday  Slide culture technique ALL PGs Dr. Subha  

20.04.17 

 

 

Thursday   Demonstration of Sugar assimilation  

( preparation on 18.04.17 Thursday ) 

ALL PGs Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

 

21.04.17 

 

Friday  Library / Academic society meeting ALL PGs  

22.04.17 Saturday  Project Thesis  work    ALL PGs Dr. Subha 

24.04.17 Monday  Journal club  Dr. Shaweez Dr. Manonmoney  

25.04.17 Tuesday   Basic concepts of Stool Examination  ALL PGs  Dr. Subha 

26.04.17 Wednesday  Morphology of ova and cyst of 

parasites 

ALL PGs  Dr. Subha 

27.04.17 

 

Thursday Basic concepts on identification of 

blood parasites 

ALL PGs Dr. UmaMaheswari 

 

 

28.04.17 Friday  Library / Academic society meeting  ALL PGs 

 

 

29.04.17 Saturday   Interesting cases in Lab reporting  Dr. Stephen Dr. Subha 

      

     Prof& Head 



                                                                                                                        

              SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

                                                    DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  

                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MD POSTGRADUATES -   May 2017  
DATE  DAY  TOPIC  CANDIDATE  FACULTY 

MODERATOR 

02.05.17 

 

Tuesday  

 

 MD University practical Examination  

Media  preparation & Others 

  

 

 

 

Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

 

03.05.17 

 

Wednesday  

04.05.17 

 

Thursday   

05.05.17 

 

Friday  

06.05.17 

 

Saturday  

08.05.17 

 

Monday  Journal club Dr. Stephen Dr. UmaMaheswari 

09.05.17 

 

Tuesday  Stool concentration techniques Dr. Shaweez Dr. Subha 

10.05.17 

 

Wednesday  Basic concepts in identification of 

Blood stream infections (BSI) 

Dr. Stephen Dr. Archana 

11.05.17 

 

Thursday  Diene’s Phenomenon  Dr. Shaweez Dr. Sandhiya 

12.05.17 Friday Academic society meet  Library  ALL PGs  

13.05.17 

   

Saturday  MD University Practical Exam  

Day I 

  

14.05.17 

 

Sunday MD University Practical Exam  

Day II 

  

15.05.17 Monday  MD University Practical Exam                                                 

Day III 

  

 

16.05.17 to 31.05.17 Project / Thesis bench work  

                                          

   Prof& Head 

                                                                                                                       Department of microbiology  

 

 


